
Stand: 05.12.2016 / 08:51:54

Ergebnisübersicht: Vreschen-Bokel, 02.-04.12.2016 [381649001] 05.12.2016 - 05.12.2016

1 Dressurprüfung Kl.M**, Aufg. M8

1. Philipp Paradiso (RV Elmlohe-Marschkamp) Beltano 46 7.80P
2. Sarah Bentrup (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.) Fürst Fido 236 7.30P
3. Theresa Rohrmair (RC Friesische Wehde) Weluna 460 7.20P
4. Svenja Brandt (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Cato 6112 7.00P
4. Patrizia Bannach (RFV Esterwegen) Wildboy 271 7.00P
6. Ruth Andras (RV Ganderkesee) Doc Hollywood 726 6.90
7. Ruth Andras (RV Ganderkesee) Bormio 711 6.80
8. Philipp Paradiso (RV Elmlohe-Marschkamp) Ben Kingsley7 6.70

2 Dressurprüfung Kl.S*, 40 plus, Aufg. S4

1. Markus Engelbert (RV Medebach-Langeln e.V.) Hellsingh73 819.00P
2. Marion Dautzenberg (RFV Hof Rossheide) Lord Sunshine 268 798.50P
3. Patrizia Bannach (RFV Esterwegen) Wildboy 271 786.50P

3 Dressurprüfung Kl. S*, Prix St. Georg

1. Kevin Herold (PSV Bad-Ems e.V.) Ropeter64 776.50P
2. Sabrina Geßmann (RFV Nienberge-Schonebeck e.V.) Lord Loriot65 770.50P
3. Natascha Hülsey (RSG Mottenkaul) Rotwelsch72 767.50P
4. Laura Lensing (Akademischer Reitclub Bonn) Fantastic Celebrity31 764.00P
5. Lisa Marie Koch (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.) Ready to dance 967 756.00P
6. Marion Dautzenberg (RFV Hof Rossheide) Lord Sunshine 268 740.00P
7. Yvonne Reiser (RV Hoeven e.V.) Bellini Gold5 722.50
8. Jakob Hetzel (RSC Danielshof Moers e.V.) Jay Jay 1043 719.00
9. Theresa Rohrmair (RC Friesische Wehde) Pan Tau 10748 715.50

10. Svenja Brandt (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Cato 6112 709.50
11. Patrizia Bannach (RFV Esterwegen) Wildboy 271 704.50
12. Laura Lensing (Akademischer Reitclub Bonn) Fritz 67734 698.50
13. Philipp Paradiso (RV Elmlohe-Marschkamp) Dark Lady 5517 689.00
14. Philipp Paradiso (RV Elmlohe-Marschkamp) Sandro Star 1255 687.00
15. Theresa Rohrmair (RC Friesische Wehde) Latina 21946 638.50

4 Dressurprüfung Kl.S***-Kurz Grand Prix, Aufg. S10

1. Natascha Hülsey (RSG Mottenkaul) Rotwelsch72 872.00P
2. Lisa Kamphus (ZRFG Dörenthe e.V.) Daytona Donner18 853.50P
3. Markus Engelbert (RV Medebach-Langeln e.V.) Rubinetto KZI74 853.00P
4. Ruth Herzog-Lodde (RV Vechta e.V.) Albaisim TVF1 848.50P
5. Antonio Teixeira do Vale (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Fidi 1176 841.00
6. Kevin Herold (PSV Bad-Ems e.V.) Feramo du bel horizon63 838.50
7. Ruth Andras (RV Ganderkesee) Draco Malfoy29 834.50
8. Marion Dautzenberg (RFV Hof Rossheide) Salazar 1869 830.50
9. Albert Pedram (RG Hausdorp) Hidalgo 14940 818.50

10. Bettina Schulte-Übermühlen (RV Vreschen-Bokel e.V.) Grosso's Gentle38 809.50
11. Yvonne Reiser (RV Hoeven e.V.) Rosengold OLD52 784.50

5 Dressurprüfung Kl.M*, Aufg. M5

1. Philipp Paradiso (RV Elmlohe-Marschkamp) Beltano 46 7.70P
2. Philipp Paradiso (RV Elmlohe-Marschkamp) Ben Kingsley7 7.60P
3. Ruth Andras (RV Ganderkesee) Belle Fleur 474 7.50P
4. Elisa Timmermann (RUFV Cappeln) Good-Morning M77 7.40P
5. Michelle Hagman (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Django 35825 7.20
6. Michelle Hagman (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Diamond's Dream 224 7.00
6. Sarah Bentrup (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.) Fürst Fido 236 7.00
8. Theresa Rohrmair (RC Friesische Wehde) Weluna 460 6.80
9. Maja Helena Knab (RV Medebach-Langeln e.V.) Living Colours 275 6.50

6 Dressurprüfung Kl.M**, Aufg. M9

1. Elisa Timmermann (RUFV Cappeln) Good-Morning M77 8.20P
2. Philipp Paradiso (RV Elmlohe-Marschkamp) Beltano 46 8.00P
3. Philipp Paradiso (RV Elmlohe-Marschkamp) Ben Kingsley7 7.70P
4. Theresa Rohrmair (RC Friesische Wehde) Weluna 460 7.60P
5. Sarah Bentrup (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.) Fürst Fido 236 7.40P
6. Michelle Hagman (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Django 35825 7.20P
6. Maja Helena Knab (RV Medebach-Langeln e.V.) Living Colours 275 7.20P
8. Ruth Andras (RV Ganderkesee) Belle Fleur 474 7.00P
9. Michelle Hagman (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Diamond's Dream 224 6.80
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Stand: 05.12.2016 / 08:51:54

Ergebnisübersicht: Vreschen-Bokel, 02.-04.12.2016 [381649001] 05.12.2016 - 05.12.2016

8 Dressurprüfung Kl.M**, Aufg. M10

1. Maja Helena Knab (RV Medebach-Langeln e.V.) Hellsingh73 7.70P
2. Marion Dautzenberg (RFV Hof Rossheide) Lord Sunshine 268 7.50P
3. Gesine-Daniela Dieling (RV Vreschen-Bokel e.V.) Louis 18247 7.30P
4. Maja Helena Knab (RV Medebach-Langeln e.V.) Living Colours 275 7.00P

11 Dressurprüfung Kl. S*, Prix St. Georg

1. Sabrina Geßmann (RFV Nienberge-Schonebeck e.V.) Lord Loriot65 796.50P
2. Laura Lensing (Akademischer Reitclub Bonn) Fantastic Celebrity31 782.50P
3. Kevin Herold (PSV Bad-Ems e.V.) Ropeter64 772.00P
4. Jakob Hetzel (RSC Danielshof Moers e.V.) Jay Jay 1043 749.50P
5. Philipp Paradiso (RV Elmlohe-Marschkamp) Sandro Star 1255 739.50P
6. Laura Lensing (Akademischer Reitclub Bonn) Benedicto8 738.00
7. Yvonne Reiser (RV Hoeven e.V.) Bellini Gold5 735.00
8. Lisa Marie Koch (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.) Donnerwetter 6566 731.00
9. Laura Lensing (Akademischer Reitclub Bonn) Fritz 67734 729.00

10. Theresa Rohrmair (RC Friesische Wehde) Latina 21946 713.50
11. Theresa Rohrmair (RC Friesische Wehde) Pan Tau 10748 673.00

12 Dressurprüfung Kl. S**, Intermediaire I

1. Sabrina Geßmann (RFV Nienberge-Schonebeck e.V.) Lord Loriot65 802.00P
2. Laura Lensing (Akademischer Reitclub Bonn) Benedicto8 777.50P
3. Kevin Herold (PSV Bad-Ems e.V.) Ropeter64 759.00P
4. Philipp Paradiso (RV Elmlohe-Marschkamp) Sandro Star 1255 748.00P
5. Laura Lensing (Akademischer Reitclub Bonn) Fantastic Celebrity31 735.00P
6. Jakob Hetzel (RSC Danielshof Moers e.V.) Jay Jay 1043 718.00P

13 Dressurprüfung Kl. S*, Prix St. Georg

1. Laura Lensing (Akademischer Reitclub Bonn) Fritz 67734 756.00P
2. Theresa Rohrmair (RC Friesische Wehde) Pan Tau 10748 750.00P
3. Theresa Rohrmair (RC Friesische Wehde) Latina 21946 743.50P
4. Yvonne Reiser (RV Hoeven e.V.) Bellini Gold5 743.00P
5. Lisa Marie Koch (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.) Donnerwetter 6566 683.50P

14 Dressurprüfung Kl. S***, Grand Prix de Dressage

1. Markus Engelbert (RV Medebach-Langeln e.V.) Rubinetto KZI74 1016.00P
2. Bettina Schulte-Übermühlen (RV Vreschen-Bokel e.V.) Pierrot W49 1003.50P
3. Lisa Kamphus (ZRFG Dörenthe e.V.) Daytona Donner18 991.00P
4. Ruth Herzog-Lodde (RV Vechta e.V.) Albaisim TVF1 990.50P
5. Kevin Herold (PSV Bad-Ems e.V.) Feramo du bel horizon63 984.50
6. Bettina Schulte-Übermühlen (RV Vreschen-Bokel e.V.) Grosso's Gentle38 980.00
7. Marion Dautzenberg (RFV Hof Rossheide) Salazar 1869 977.00
8. Albert Pedram (RG Hausdorp) Hidalgo 14940 967.50

15 Dressurprüfung Kl. S***, Grand Prix Special

1. Bettina Schulte-Übermühlen (RV Vreschen-Bokel e.V.) Pierrot W49 1032.00P
2. Markus Engelbert (RV Medebach-Langeln e.V.) Rubinetto KZI74 1022.00P
3. Ruth Herzog-Lodde (RV Vechta e.V.) Albaisim TVF1 1015.00P
4. Albert Pedram (RG Hausdorp) Hidalgo 14940 982.00P

17 Dressurprüfung Kl. S***, Intermediaire II

1. Sabrina Geßmann (RFV Nienberge-Schonebeck e.V.) Lord Loriot65 785.00P
2. Kristin Biermann (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.) Askari 2183 762.50P
2. Natascha Hülsey (RSG Mottenkaul) Rotwelsch72 762.50P
4. Ruth Andras (RV Ganderkesee) Draco Malfoy29 756.50P
5. Kevin Herold (PSV Bad-Ems e.V.) Feramo du bel horizon63 754.00
6. Marion Dautzenberg (RFV Hof Rossheide) Salazar 1869 742.50

2


